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LOCK DEVICE
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NO.

BALL

BALL SEAT

STEM

NAME

13 PACKING

THRUST WASHER

BODY SEAL

316

14 HANDLE COVER

316

316
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PTFE

304

304

304

304

PTFE

PLASTIC

SIZE D L WH

1/4" 9.2 56.5 11045

3/8" 12.5 58.5 11050

1/2" 15 69 11550

3/4" 20 77.5 11558

1" 25 91.5 13068

11/4" 32 105.5 13075

11/2" 40 114 16082

2" 50 139.5 16091 日  期 2012.10.4

2PC MF 1/4"-2"

SPRING WASHER


